MSO & Glebe?Bike "WVBC 5" 07.07.2012

Grands Prix Dakine Grand Prix

Pos. Club / Team Points Ecart
1 PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL 740 -

2 CYCLES SUDERO 339 401
3 BEAUD CYCLES 335 405
4 VTT BALCON DU JURA 324 416
5 ZETA CYCLING CLUB 322 418
6 VELO CLUB FRIBOURG 315 425
7 DANI VTT CANYON 273 467
8 CIMES CYCLE 263 477
9 VELO-CLUB FRIBOURG / CYCLES PACHE 250 490
10 TEAM STOCKLI 205 535
11 CYCLES PACHE ACN 195 545
12 TEAM DOM-CYCLE/MERIDA, MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME 192 548
13 TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC NEW WORK 191 549
14 ACBROYE PAYERNE-LUCENS 189 551
15 ROMANEL BASKET 189 551
16 O2MOUNTAINBIKE - CYCLES PASSION 185 555
17 SC SCHWARZSEE 184 556
18 JURASSIC BIKE GIANT 182 558
19 LOOK PROFILSPORT 181 559
20 PB BULLE 180 560
21 PEDALE BULLOISE 177 563
22 DANI VELO CANYON 176 564
23 SEVENSPORT 174 566
24 CCMOUTIER / ALOUETTES.CH 173 567
25 LES MONSTRES DU GIBLOUX 171 569
26 TECHNIBIKE 169 571
27 PROCYCLES SCOTT NEWWORK 167 573
28 VC PERREFITTE 165 575
29 ZABOO 29PRO TEAM 164 576
30 CYCLES PASSION BULLE 160 580
31 VC VIGNOBLE 158 582
32 ALOUETTES.CH 156 584
33 VC FRIBOURG 153 587
34 TEAM MAHU 151 589
35 TEAM DRAGON CYCLE 147 593
36 PB /SCOTT 146 594
37 02 MOUNTAIN BIKE 143 597
38 ACB-PRO CYCLES-NEW WORK 139 601
39 TEAM BICYCLE SHOP-VC ORBE 138 602
40 MAHU 137 603
41 PRO 2 ROUES 135 605
42 PRO CYCLE-NEW WORK 134 606
43 VTT DANY 133 607
44 CYCLES PASSIONS 132 608
45 TEAM PROCYLCLES 131 609
46 CYCLES PYTHOUD 130 610
47 TSARLINBIKE 129 611
48 VELO-CLUB FRIBOURG 128 612
49 DUPASQUIER SPORT 123 617
50 TEAM GLARONIA 118 622
51 SKI-VELO-CENTER.CH 117 623
52 VC INTERLAKEN 116 624
53 TEAM MENOUD BIKE / VC ESTAVAILLER 115 625
54 02 MTB 112 628
55 MENOUD BIKE SCOTT 107 633

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 01.11.2025 Page 1/2



MSO )

Glebe?Bike "WVBC 5"

Grands Prix Dakine Grand Prix

07.07.2012

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

RACING TEAM BEATENBERG
PROCYCLES-SCOTT-NEWWORK
VC TRAMELAN

US GIROMAGNY VTT

GSA COMPETITION

PRO CYCLES

PRO CYCLES SCOTT NEW WORK
AMICALE GUIDON, MURIST
TEAM PRO CYCLES NEW WORK
BRICOCYCLES
CYCLOMANIACKS VEVEYSE
CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE

A.C BROYE

105
104
99
96
92
91
85
83
81
79
78
7
74

635
636
641
644
648
649
655
657
659
661
662
663
666

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 01.11.2025

Page 2/2



