

Pos.	Club / Team	Points	Ecart
1	PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL	740	-
2	CYCLES SUDERO	339	401
3	BEAUD CYCLES	335	405
4	VTT BALCON DU JURA	324	416
5	ZETA CYCLING CLUB	322	418
6	VÉLO CLUB FRIBOURG	315	425
7	DANI VTT CANYON	273	467
8	CIMES CYCLE	263	477
9	VÉLO-CLUB FRIBOURG / CYCLES PACHE	250	490
10	TEAM STÖCKLI	205	535
11	CYCLES PACHE ACN	195	545
12	TEAM DOM-CYCLE/MERIDA, MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME	192	548
13	TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC NEW WORK	191	549
14	ACBROYE PAYERNE-LUCENS	189	551
15	ROMANEL BASKET	189	551
16	O2MOUNTAINBIKE - CYCLES PASSION	185	555
17	SC SCHWARZSEE	184	556
18	JURASSIC BIKE GIANT	182	558
19	LOOK PROFILSPORT	181	559
20	PB BULLE	180	560
21	PÉDALE BULLOISE	177	563
22	DANI VELO CANYON	176	564
23	SEVENSPORT	174	566
24	CCMOUTIER / ALOUETTES.CH	173	567
25	LES MONSTRES DU GIBLOUX	171	569
26	TECHNIBIKE	169	571
27	PROCYCLES SCOTT NEWWORK	167	573
28	VC PERREFITTE	165	575
29	ZABOO 29PRO TEAM	164	576
30	CYCLES PASSION BULLE	160	580
31	VC VIGNOBLE	158	582
32	ALOUETTES.CH	156	584
33	VC FRIBOURG	153	587
34	TEAM MAHU	151	589
35	TEAM DRAGON CYCLE	147	593
36	PB /SCOTT	146	594
37	O2 MOUNTAIN BIKE	143	597
38	ACB-PRO CYCLES-NEW WORK	139	601
39	TEAM BICYCLE SHOP-VC ORBE	138	602
40	MAHU	137	603
41	PRO 2 ROUES	135	605
42	PRO CYCLE-NEW WORK	134	606
43	VTT DANY	133	607
44	CYCLES PASSIONS	132	608
45	TEAM PROCYLCLES	131	609
46	CYCLES PYTHOUD	130	610
47	TSARLINBIKE	129	611
48	VELO-CLUB FRIBOURG	128	612
49	DUPASQUIER SPORT	123	617
50	TEAM GLARONIA	118	622
51	SKI-VELO-CENTER.CH	117	623
52	VC INTERLAKEN	116	624
53	TEAM MENOUD BIKE / VC ESTAVAILLER	115	625
54	O2 MTB	112	628
55	MENOUD BIKE SCOTT	107	633

56	RACING TEAM BEATENBERG	105	635
57	PROCYCLES-SCOTT-NEWWORK	104	636
58	VC TRAMELAN	99	641
59	US GIROMAGNY VTT	96	644
60	GSA COMPÉTITION	92	648
61	PRO CYCLES	91	649
62	PRO CYCLES SCOTT NEW WORK	85	655
63	AMICALE GUIDON, MURIST	83	657
64	TEAM PRO CYCLES NEW WORK	81	659
65	BRICOCYCLES	79	661
66	CYCLOMANIACKS VEVEYSE	78	662
67	CYCLOMANIACKS VEVEYSE	77	663
68	A.C BROYE	74	666